

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 68934469

---

Data publicarii	03.05.22	Coduri CPV	31300000-9 31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 645,85 RON - 645,85 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CANAL CABLU 25x25 PVC ML 20 2,12 42,4 50,456 2 COLIER PVC 290x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44300 Buc 2 19,2 38,4 45,696 3 FIN SENZOR LUMINA MINIATURAL 12A 105182300000 Buc 5 110,06 550,3 654,857 4 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 5 2,95 14,75 17,5525 T O T A L G E N E R A L 645,85 768,5615

---